RUSHING TOTALS

Player
Stepfan Taylor

Andrew Luck
Anthony Wilkerson
Tyler Gaffney

Alex Loukas
Jeremy Stewart
Usua Amanam
Owen Marecic
Doug Baldwin
Chris Owusu
James McGillicuddy
Corey Gatewood
Andrew Stutz
Robbie Picazo
Chike Amajoyi
Team

TOTALS

TOTAL

Player
Alex Loukas

Usua Amanam
Tyler Gaffney
Anthony Wilkerson
Jeremy Stewart
Stepfan Taylor
Andrew Luck
Owen Marecic
Andrew Stutz
Chris Owusu

Doug Baldwin
Corey Gatewood
Robbie Picazo
James McGillicuddy
Chike Amajoyi
Team

Sacramento St

TOTAL

Player
Stepfan Taylor

Andrew Luck

Tyler Gaffney

Alex Loukas
Anthony Wilkerson
Usua Amanam
Owen Marecic
Jeremy Stewart
Andrew Stutz

Att Yds YPC TD

Player Comp Att

227 1151

55
85
60
19
18
28
23

529 2800 5.3 34

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

461
400
254
149
137
126
42
39
32

5.1
8.4
4.7
4.2
7.8
7.6
4.5
1.8
13.0
16.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
0.0
-2.0
-2.3
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Andrew Luck
Alex Loukas 2 5
Josh Nunes 1 2

TOTAL
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57
50
33
27
21
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1
(3)]

28.5
6.3
4.1
3.9
4.2
5.3
2.7
6.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
-5.0
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38 213 5.6 3

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD
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82
63

4.1
9.0
3.5
5.0
4.0
3.0
1.3
0.0
0.0
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263 372 70.7%

266 379 70.2%

PASS TOTALS

% Yds YPA TD
3336 8.97 32
40.0% 18 3.60 O
500% 7 350 O

TD % INT INT % Rating
86% 7 1.9% 170.65
0.0% 0 0.0% 70.24
00% 0 0.0% 79.40

Player

Doug Baldwin
Coby Fleener

Ryan Whalen
Chris Owusu
Stepfan Taylor
Griff Whalen
Konrad Reuland
Zach Eriz

Owen Marecic
J-Rashad Patterson
Tyler Gaffney
Anthony Wilkerson
Levine Toilolo
Usua Amanam
Ryan Hewitt

Drew Terrell

Sam Knapp

Derek Hall

3361 8.87 32 8.4% 7 TOTAL

PASSING STATS

1.8% 168.85

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player

Andrew Luck 17 23 73.9% 316 13.74 4 174% 0 0.0% 246.71|Doug Baldwin

Alex Loukas 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Ryan Whalen

Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Stepfan Taylor
Konrad Reuland
Levine Toilolo
J-Rashad Patterson
Zach Ertz
Griff Whalen
Coby Fleener
Chris Owusu
Ryan Hewitt
Sam Knapp
Owen Marecic
Anthony Wilkerson
Tyler Gaffney
Drew Terrell
Derek Hall
Usua Amanam

DPTD: 0

TOTAL 17 24 70.8% 316 13.17 4 16.7% 0 0.0% 236.43|TOTAL

PASSING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player

Andrew Luck 11 24 458% 151 6.29 2 83% 0 0.0% 126.18(Doug Baldwin

Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Ryan Whalen

Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Griff Whalen

Coby Fleener
Stepfan Taylor
Konrad Reuland
Levine Toilolo
J-Rashad Patterson
Zach Ertz

RECEIVING TOTALS

Rec Yds YPC TD

58
27
40
25
28
18
21
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862
431
429
397
265
258
209
187
75
67
60
47
27
18
16
11
7
-5

14.9
16.0
10.7
15.9
9.5
14.3
10.0
11.0
8.3
13.4
20.0
15.7
27.0
3.6
8.0
5.5
7.0
-5.0

266 3361 12.6

RECEIVING STATS
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32

Rec Yds YPC TD
4 111 278 2
4 64 16.0 O
1 59 59.0 1
3 37 123 0
1 27 270 0
1 13 13.0 0
2 8 40 1
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
0O 0 00 O
1 -3 -30 0

17 316 18.6 4

RECEIVING STATS

Rec Yds YPC TD

3
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16.7
10.3
14.0
12.5
17.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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at UGLA

Wake Forest

at Notre Dame

Chris Owusu

Doug Baldwin
Corey Gatewood
Robbie Picazo
James McGillicuddy
Chike Amajoyi
Team

TOTAL

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
2 -2
49 211

RUSH STATS

Player
Tyler Gaffney

Andrew Luck
Stepfan Taylor
Alex Loukas

Usua Amanam
Anthony Wilkerson
Owen Marecic
Andrew Stutz
Jeremy Stewart
Team

Chris Owusu

Doug Baldwin
Corey Gatewood
Robbie Picazo
James McGillicuddy
Chike Amajoyi

TOTAL

Player
Alex Loukas

Stepfan Taylor
Andrew Luck

Usua Amanam
Tyler Gaffney
Owen Marecic
Jeremy Stewart
Team

Andrew Stutz
Chris Owusu

Doug Baldwin
Corey Gatewood
Robbie Picazo
James McGillicuddy
Chike Amajoyi
Anthony Wilkerson

Att Yds YPC TD

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4.3
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76
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39
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10.9
23.0
7.5
6.5
7.8
2.7
3.0
3.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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38 303 80 6

RUSH STATS

Att Yds YPC TD

0
28

4
6
2
3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1

0
108
23
17
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0.0
3.9
5.8
2.8
7.5
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
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Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O
Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 O
Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Owen Marecic 0 0 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0 00 O

DPTD: 0

Michael Thomas 21yd fum ret

TOTAL 11 24 458% 151 6.29 2 83% 0 0.0% 126.18|TOTAL 11 151 13.7 2

PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD

Andrew Luck 17 23 73.9% 207 9.00 4 174% 0 0.0% 206.90|{Chris Owusu 3 65 21.7 2

Alex Loukas 2 4 500% 18 450 0 0.0% 0 0.0% 87.80 |Griff Whalen 3 39 130 O

Josh Nunes 1 1 1000% 7 7.00 0 0.0% O 0.0% 158.80|Doug Baldwin 3 33 110 1
Coby Fleener 1 25 25.0 0
Konrad Reuland 2 19 95 0
Usua Amanam 1 12 120 1
Ryan Hewitt 1 10 100 O
Ryan Whalen 2 9 45 0
Stepfan Taylor 2 9 45 0
Sam Knapp 1 7 70 0
J-Rashad Patterson 1 4 40 O
Levine Toilolo 0 0 00 O
Zach Ertz 0 0 00 O
Owen Marecic 0 0 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0 00 O

DPTD: 0

TOTAL 20 28 71.4% 232 829 4 143% 0 0.0% 188.17|TOTAL 20 232 116 4

PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS

Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD

Andrew Luck 19 32 594% 238 744 1 31% 2 6.3% 119.66|Coby Fleener 4 57 143 1

Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0 000 0 00% O0 0.0% 0.00 |[Konrad Reuland 3 48 16.0 O

Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Griff Whalen 3 37 123 0
Stepfan Taylor 2 31 155 0
Doug Baldwin 2 28 140 O
Chris Owusu 2 23 115 0
Zach Ertz 1 5 50 0
Usua Amanam 1 5 50 O
Owen Marecic 1 4 40 O
Ryan Whalen 0 0O 00 O
Levine Toilolo 0 0 00 O
J-Rashad Patterson 0 0 00 O
Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 O
Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0 00 O




DPTD: 1
Owen Marecic 20 yd int ret for TD

TOTAL 44 166 3.8 1 |TOTAL 19 32 594% 238 744 1 31% 2 6.3% 119.66|TOTAL 19 238 12,5 1
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Stepfan Taylor 17 113 6.6 1 |AndrewlLuck 29 46 63.0% 341 741 2 43% 2 4.3% 130.97|Griff Whalen 5 78 156 1
Andrew Luck 8 39 49 1 |AlexLoukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Stepfan Taylor 8 68 85 0
Anthony Wilkerson 2 13 6.5 0 |[Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 [Chris Owusu 6 52 87 0
Usua Amanam 2 6 30 O J-Rashad Patterson 1 41 41.0 O
Owen Marecic 2 6 30 O Coby Fleener 2 41 205 1
Alex Loukas 0 0 00 O Doug Baldwin 3 33 110 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O Konrad Reuland 2 21 105 0
Jeremy Stewart 0 0 00 O Owen Marecic 1 4 40 O
Team 0 0O 00 O Zach Ertz 1 3 30 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O Ryan Whalen 0 0O 00 O
g Chris Owusu 0O 0 00 O Levine Toilolo 0O O 00 O
&» |Doug Baldwin 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0O 00 O
2 Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O Ryan Hewitt 0 0O 00 O
E Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
€8 |James McGillicuddy 0 0O 00 O Anthony Wilkerson 0 O 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0O 00 O Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0O 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 3
TOTAL 31 177 5.7 2 |TOTAL 29 46 63.0% 341 741 2 43% 2 4.3% 130.97|TOTAL 29 341 11.8 2
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Stepfan Taylor 23 104 45 1 |AndrewlLuck 20 24 83.3% 285 11.88 3 125% 0 0.0% 224.33|Doug Baldwin 8 98 123 2
Andrew Luck 6 40 6.7 O |Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 [Chris Owusu 3 73 243 0
Chris Owusu 1 20 20.0 O |Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Coby Fleener 2 46 230 O
Anthony Wilkerson 3 15 5.0 1 Anthony Wilkerson 1 25 25.0 0
Usua Amanam 3 14 47 0 Ryan Whalen 1 18 18.0 0
Alex Loukas 0 0 00 O Stepfan Taylor 3 18 6.0 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O Owen Marecic 1 5 50 0
Jeremy Stewart 0 0 00 O Konrad Reuland 1 2 20 1
Owen Marecic 0 0 00 O Levine Toilolo 0 0O 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O J-Rashad Patterson 0 0O 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O Zach Ertz 0 0O 00 O
es Doug Baldwin 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0O 00 O
@ |Corey Gatewood 0 0O 00 O Griff Whalen 0O 0 00 O
= |Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 0 Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0O 00 O Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0O 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 3
TOTAL 36 193 5.4 2 |TOTAL 20 24 833% 285 11.88 3 125% 0 0.0% 224.33|TOTAL 20 285 14.3 3
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Alex Loukas 3 6 20 O |AndrewlLuck 20 28 714% 190 6.79 3 10.7% 1 3.6% 156.64|Ryan Whalen 6 71 118 1




Washington St HC

at Washington

Stepfan Taylor 30 146 4.9 2 |Alex Loukas
Anthony Wilkerson 6 51 8.5 0 |Josh Nunes
Doug Baldwin 1 31 31.0 O
Andrew Luck 4 10 25 O
Owen Marecic 2 5 25 0
Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O
Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O
Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0 00 O
Jeremy Stewart 1 O 00 O
DPTD: 4
TOTAL 47 249 5.3 2 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Alex Loukas 1 1 1.0 0 |Andrew Luck
Stepfan Taylor 20 104 5.2 2 |Alex Loukas
Andrew Luck 5 92 18.4 1 |Josh Nunes
Tyler Gaffney 13 50 38 1
Anthony Wilkerson 5 29 58 0
Jeremy Stewart 2 3 15 0
Owen Marecic 0 0 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O
Doug Baldwin 0 0O 00 O
Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O
Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0 00 O
Usua Amanam 1 -1 00 O
DPTD: 0
TOTAL 47 278 5.9 4 |TOTAL
RUSH STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player
Stepfan Taylor 20 83 4.2 4 |Andrew Luck
Anthony Wilkerson 9 79 8.8 0 |Alex Loukas
Andrew Luck 3 25 8.3 0 |Josh Nunes
Tyler Gaffney 6 14 23 0
Chris Owusu 1 12 120 0
Jeremy Stewart 1 8 80 O
Owen Marecic 1 3 30 O
Alex Loukas 0 0O 00 O
Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O
Doug Baldwin 0 0O 00 O

0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Doug Baldwin 5 49 98 1
0 0 0.0% O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Coby Fleener 3 24 80 1
Owen Marecic 2 15 75 0
Stepfan Taylor i 11 110 0
Konrad Reuland 1 11 110 0
J-Rashad Patterson 1 10 10.0 O
Levine Toilolo 0 0 00 O
Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O
Griff Whalen 0 0 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0O 00 O
Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 O
Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0 00 O
Zach Ertz 1 -1 00 O
20 28 71.4% 190 6.79 3 10.7% 1 3.6% 156.64|TOTAL 20 190 95 3
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
19 26 731% 192 738 1 38% 0 0.0% 147.80|Ryan Whalen 5 59 118 0
0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Doug Baldwin 5 56 11.2 0
0 0 0.0% 0 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Owen Marecic 2 27 135 0
Zach Ertz 3 20 6.7 1
Chris Owusu 1 16 16.0
Coby Fleener i 10 100 O
Stepfan Taylor 1 3 30 O
Usua Amanam 1 1 10 O
Konrad Reuland 0 0 00 O
Levine Toilolo 0 0 00 O
J-Rashad Patterson 0 0 00 O
Griff Whalen 0 0 00 O
Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 O
Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0 00 O
19 26 73.1% 192 738 1 3.8% 0 0.0% 147.80|TOTAL 19 192 10.1 1
PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD % INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
23 32 71.9% 297 928 2 6.3% 0 0.0% 170.46|Chris Owusu 9 166 18.4 1
0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Doug Baldwin 3 49 163 0
0 0 0.0% O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Coby Fleener 4 21 53 0
Ryan Whalen 2 15 75 0
Konrad Reuland 1 13 13.0 O
Stepfan Taylor 1 12 120 0
Owen Marecic 1 10 10.0 O
Ryan Hewitt 1 6 6.0 O
Tyler Gaffney 1 5 50 1
Levine Toilolo 0 0 00 O
J-Rashad Patterson 0 0 00 O
Zach Ertz 0 0 00 O




Arizc

at Arizona St

at California

Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0O 00 O
Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O Griff Whalen 0 0O 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0O 00 O Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Drew Terrell 0 0O 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 1
TOTAL 41 224 55 4 |TOTAL 23 32 719% 297 928 2 6.3% 0 0.0% 170.46|TOTAL 23 297 129 2
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp Att % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Anthony Wilkerson 10 67 6.7 O |AndrewlLuck 33 41 80.5% 291 710 0 0.0% 1 2.4% 135.23|Doug Baldwin 10 123 123 0
Stepfan Taylor 16 42 2.6 0 |Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |[Ryan Whalen 5 50 100 O
Alex Loukas 1 9 9.0 0 |Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Griff Whalen 3 40 133 O
Doug Baldwin 1 5 50 O Konrad Reuland 4 35 88 0
Jeremy Stewart 2 4 20 0 Stepfan Taylor 4 17 43 0
Andrew Luck 2 4 20 O Owen Marecic i 10 100 O
Tyler Gaffney 2 3 15 0 Coby Fleener 2 10 50 O
Owen Marecic 5 3 06 2 Zach Ertz 1 5 50 0
Team 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 1 3 30 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O Levine Toilolo 0 0O 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O Chris Owusu 0 0O 00 O
Corey Gatewood 0 0O 00 O Ryan Hewitt 0 0O 00 O
Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0O 00 O Drew Terrell 0 0O 00 O
Usua Amanam 1 0 00 O Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O
J-Rashad Patterson 1 -1 00 O
Anthony Wilkerson 1 -1 00 O
DPTD: 1
TOTAL 40 137 3.4 2 |TOTAL 33 41 805% 291 710 0 0.0% 1 2.4% 135.23|TOTAL 33 291 88 O
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Andrew Luck 3 72 240 O |AndrewlLuck 16 20 80.0% 235 11.75 2 10.0% O 0.0% 211.70{Doug Baldwin 5 97 194 1
Anthony Wilkerson 18 68 3.8 1 |Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |[Zach Ertz 2 45 225 1
Stepfan Taylor 15 59 3.9 3 |Josh Nunes 0 1 0.0% 0O 000 0 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Griff Whalen 2 36 18.0 O
Alex Loukas 3 22 73 0 Ryan Whalen 3 34 113 0
Corey Gatewood 1 6 60 O Stepfan Taylor 2 14 70 O
Doug Baldwin 1 3 30 O Konrad Reuland 1 6 6.0 O
Jeremy Stewart 2 3 15 0 Drew Terrell 1 3 30 O
Owen Marecic 1 2 20 0 Levine Toilolo 0 0O 00 O
Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O J-Rashad Patterson 0 0O 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0O 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O Coby Fleener 0 0O 00 O
Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O Chris Owusu 0 0O 00 O
Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O Ryan Hewitt 0 0O 00 O
James McGillicuddy O 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Chike Amajoyi 0 0O 00 O Owen Marecic 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 4 -2 05 0 Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
Tyler Gaffney 0 0O 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O

DPTD: 2




TOTAL 48 233 4.9 4 |TOTAL 16 21 76.2% 235 11.19 2 95% 0 0.0% 201.62|TOTAL 16 235 14.7 2

RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Stepfan Taylor 14 119 8.5 1 |Andrew Luck 21 30 70.0% 309 10.30 4 13.3% 0 0.0% 200.52|Doug Baldwin 5 102 204 2
Tyler Gaffney 8 27 3.4 0 |AlexLoukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 |Zach Ertz 4 63 158 1
Anthony Wilkerson 13 24 1.8 0 |[Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% 0 0.0% 0.00 [Tyler Gaffney 2 55 275 1
Andrew Luck 3 3 10 O Ryan Whalen 7 55 79 0
Alex Loukas 0 0 00 O Anthony Wilkerson 1 23 23.0 0
Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O Drew Terrell 1 8 80 O
Jeremy Stewart 0 0 00 O Konrad Reuland 1 3 30 O
Owen Marecic 0 0 00 O Stepfan Taylor 0 0O 00 O
Team 0 0 00 O Levine Toilolo 0 0O 00 O
Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O J-Rashad Patterson 0 0O 00 O
¢n |Chris Owusu 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O
e= |Doug Baldwin 0O O 00 O Griff Whalen 0O 0 00 O
g Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O Coby Fleener 0 0O 00 O
2 James McGillicuddy 0 0 00 O Chris Owusu 0 0O 00 O
& |Chike Amaijoyi 0 0O 00 O Ryan Hewitt 0 0O 00 O
Robbie Picazo 1 -1 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
Owen Marecic 0 0O 00 O
Derek Hall 0 0O 00 O
DPTD: 0
TOTAL 39 172 44 1 |TOTAL 21 30 70.0% 309 10.30 4 13.3% 0 0.0% 200.52|TOTAL 21 309 14.7 4
RUSH STATS PASSING STATS RECEIVING STATS
Player Att Yds YPC TD|Player Comp At % Yds YPA TD TD% INT INT % Rating|Player Rec Yds YPC TD
Stepfan Taylor 13 115 8.8 0 |AndrewlLuck 18 23 78.3% 284 1235 4 174% 1 4.3% 230.68|Coby Fleener 6 172 28.7 3
Jeremy Stewart 5 98 19.6 1 |Alex Loukas 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 |Zach Ertz 2 39 195 1
Andrew Luck 4 13 3.3 0 |Josh Nunes 0 0 0.0% 0O 000 0O 00% O 0.0% 0.00 [Doug Baldwin 2 33 165 0
Tyler Gaffney 2 10 50 O Ryan Whalen 2 23 115 0
James McGillicuddy 1 7 7.0 O Konrad Reuland 2 14 70 O
== |Owen Marecic 3 4 1.3 1 Stepfan Taylor 2 6 30 O
&5 |Alex Loukas 0 0 00 0 Chris Owusu 1 2 20 0
ﬁ Usua Amanam 0 0 00 O Levine Toilolo 0 0O 00 O
=r |Team 0O 0 00 O J-Rashad Patterson 0 0 0.0 0
= |Andrew Stutz 0 0 00 O Usua Amanam 0 0 0.0 0
&3 [chris Owusu 0 0 00 O Griff Whalen 0 0 00 O
°s= Doug Baldwin 0 0 00 0 Ryan Hewitt 0 0 00 0
= |Corey Gatewood 0 0 00 O Sam Knapp 0 0O 00 O
E Robbie Picazo 0 0 00 O Owen Marecic 0 0O 00 O
& |Anthony Wilkerson 2 -1 -05 0 Anthony Wilkerson 0 0O 00 O
B2 |Chike Amajoyi 1 -2 20 0 Tyler Gaffney 0 0 00 O
1] Drew Terrell 0 0 00 0
=Z= Derek Hall 1 -5 500
==
(—
DPTD: 1
TOTAL 31 244 7.9 2 |TOTAL 18 23 78.3% 284 1235 4 17.4% 1 4.3% 230.68|TOTAL 18 284 15.8 4




